Airport Department
SFO Museum Aviation Collection
Gifts to the City and County of San Francisco
Fiscal Year 2018-19

Donor name Estimated value Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any
1940 Air Terminal Museum $100.00 None
Abercrombie, David A. $3.00 SFOM Volunteer
Abercrombie, David A. $6.00 SFOM Volunteer
Alaska Airlines $35.00 Tenant

Alaska Airlines $7,250.00 No response given
Argue, Clifford T. $30.00 None

Bailey, Tom $50.00 No response given
Banbury, David $20.00 No response given
Braun, Shari $616.00 None

Breeze, Joe $16.00 No response given
Calandra, Sam $20.00 None

Calderon, Daniel $5.00 SFOM Employee
Cui, Ru $18.99 None

Cutler, Sally $80.00 None

David, Evelyn $5.00 SFOM Volunteer
David, Evelyn $5.00 SFOM Volunteer
Duncan, Scott $700.00 None
Eagleston-Cieslewicz, Alisa $28.00 SFOM Employee

Esguerra, Alexis $35.00 Airport Employee



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Exstein, Michael
Folks, Brian
Foster, Paul N.
Foster, Paul N.
Gale, Carolyn
Gale, Carolyn
Gale, Carolyn
Ganoung Jr., E.R.
Goad, Dorene
Greenbaum, Jack
Handel, Mark J.
Harris, Gary

Hill, John H.

Hill, John H.
Hill, John H.
Hnilo, Judy
Hofstra, Gordon
Hofstra, Gordon
Hough, Bill

Hoy, Michelle

Japan Airlines Co., Ltd.

Jose, Faye

$25.00
$30.00
$200.00
$500.00
$260.00
$200.00
$500.00
$20.00
$5.00
$100.00
$200.00
$80.00
$20.00
$60.00
$9.00
$5.00
$185.00
$100.00
$675.00
$1.00
$25.00

$600.00

None

None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Volunteer
No response given
None

None

SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None

None

None

None

SFOM Employee
Tenant

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Jose, Faye

Judson, Robert
Jung, Ululani

Jung, Ululani
Kennedy, Charles
Ker, Rinda
Kirchdoerfer, Hildur
Klaas, M.D.

Koe, Pamela

Kraft, Mary Ellen
Kromer, Thomas
Kusrow, Daniel
Laborde, Christopher
Lappin, Todd
Lawler, Anthony J.
Le, Roger
Lionberger, Patricia
Luetscher, Buck
Lukas, Verena D.
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)

Mayer, Catherine

$500.00
$350.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$35.00
$60.00
$6,185.00
$17.00
$250.00
$40.00
$570.00
$1,020.00
$80.00
$9,800.00
$30.00
$75.00
$16.00
$1,210.00
$16.00
$1.00

$2,000.00

No response given
None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
None

None

SFOM Employee
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

No response given
SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Maze, John

McNally, Karen L.

McNally, Karen L.

McNally, Karen L.

Miller, Michael

Miller, Willard

Nas, Bengt Olov
Northwest Airlines History Center
Norton, Cicina

Omodt, Winnifred R.
Omodt, Winnifred R.
Packer, Lee

Packer, Lee

Packer, Lee

Patterson, Maurice “Chuck”
Reeves, Stephanie

Reilly, Maria F.

Retired United Pilots' Association (RUPA)
Rollison, James

Romero, Ana

Ross, Barbara A.

San Francisco Aeronautical Society

$1,615.00
$2,520.00
$10.00
$250.00
$100.00
$31.00
$70.00
$100.00
$27.99
$100.00
$500.00
$6.00
$100.00
$156.00
$1.00
$22.00
$6.00
$500.00
$30,000.00
$2.00
$475.00

$34,650.00

None

None

No response given
No response given
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None

None

SFOM Employee

None

Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per

MOU



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Sander, David
Schiffer Publishing
Skaggs, David A.
Spataro, Anthony
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stone, James
Stringer, David
Summers, Blake
Tannen, Peter

Tong, Vivian

Treadwell, Barbara Davis

Tsai, Claire
Tsuiji, Alisa

TWA Museum

United Airlines Archives
United Airlines Archives

United Airlines Archives

Wagnor, Sara
Will, Ann

Wilson, Susan

$1,400.00
$34.99
$12.00
$54.50
$130.00
$318.00
$1,450.00
$7,000.00
$100.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$20.00
$6.00
$1.00
$100.00
$460.00
$255.00
$500.00
$5.00
$5.00

$500.00

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Vendor; SFOM Volunteer

SFOM Employee
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
None
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None
None
None
None
SFOM Employee
None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Wolf, Caryn
Wong, Andrew
Wong, Raymond

World Wings International, San Francisco Chapter

$88.00
$300.00
$1,500.00

$10.00

No response given
None
None

No response given



